Winter Spectacular - Session 1
Tiny and Mini Awards

Tiny Cheer Solo
1st Place Pixies Cheer

2nd Place Pixies Cheer

Tiny Cheer Solo

1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
2nd Place Capital Cheer

3rd Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
4th Place Pixies Cheer

5th Place Elite Dance & Cheer

6th Place Woyre Forest Cheerleading

7th Place Pixies Cheer

Tiny Tumble Duo
1st Place MKCA

Mini Tumble Duo
1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Tiny Novice Level 1

OUTSTANDING Pixies Cheer

OUTSTANDING Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
EXCELLENT Capital Cheer

Tiny Community Level 1
1st Place Capital Cheer

2nd Place Entity-x cheer and dance

Tiny Prep Level 1

1st Place Firecrackers cheerleading
2nd Place 3Degreez Allstarz

Tiny Level 1

1st Place EMCA

Mini Novice Level 1

EXCELLENT TKT Cheerleading

EXCELLENT Pixies Cheer

EXCELLENT Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
EXCELLENT Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Mini Community Level 1

1st Place Capital Cheer
2nd Place The Cheer Circle
3rd Place RLS Elite

Mini Prep Level 1
1st Place MKCA
2nd Place 3Degreez Allstarz

Isla W.
Toby B.

Amelie A.
Millie H.
Ava Rose t.
Ava L.
Annabelle K.
Aneya M.
Katelyn E.

MKCA Amaze

Amelie & Isaac

Midget Gems
Neon Turtles
Glitter

Dazzle
XPLORE

Sky rockets
Dewdropz

Crazy Little Things

Munchkins
Peridot
Manta Rays
Snowdrops

Magic
Charm
Polaris

MKCA Luna
Dreamerz

57.86
48.57

55.71
52.86
52.14
49.29
42.14
38.57
37.86

44.29

61.43

78.6
70.52

83.33
80.85

86.65

87.89
86.1
63.46

89.11
84.67



3rd Place

Mini Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place

Grand Champs

DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality DCA Opal

EMCA Rock
Firecrackers cheerleading Red Mercury

Mini Prep Level 1

MKCA

Youth Awards

MKCA Luna

Youth Cheer Solo

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Supernova Savannah L.
Pixies Cheer Jorja L.
Elite Dance & Cheer Georgie W.
Pixies Cheer Izzie N.
Supernova Arabella W.
Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Millie C.
Pixies Cheer Ophelia S.

Youth Cheer Duo

1st Place

Pixies Cheer Freya W., Elsie-May B.

Youth Group Stunt Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place

3Degreez Allstarz Royaltyz
Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Mermaids

Youth Community Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Wyre Forest Cheerleading Roses
The Cheer Circle Jinx
Capital Cheer Charm
Entity-x cheer and dance Xcite

Youth Prep Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

EMCA Rhapsody

DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality DCA Sapphires
Woyre Forest Cheerleading Bluebells
3Degreez Allstarz Dragonz
Fireworks Cheerleading & Tumblin Rockets

Elite Dance & Cheer Little Lightening
Pixies Cheer Quartz

Youth Prep Level 2.1

1st Place

Youth Level 1

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

3Degreez Allstarz Evolution
EMCA Sunshine
Firecrackers cheerleading Gold dust
Capital Cheer Blaze

TKT Cheerleading Clovers
MKCA MKCA Nova

79.6

88.78
86.56

73.21
71.79

70
67.14
61.43
60.71
58.86

47.14

45.9
43

85.52
84.17
83.52

83.3

89.61
87.31
84.78
84.11
83.85
83.58
82.45

85.93

92.85
91.57
88.55
88.04
87.98



6th Place Storm Elite

7th Place JNB Academy

8th Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
9th Place Twist Xtreme Revolution

10th Place MK Elite

Youth Level 2

1st Place EMCA
Grand Champs

Youth Level 1

EMCA Sunshine

Tiny / Mini / Youth Dance Awards

Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical Solo
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Tiny Pom Solo
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Tiny Hip Hop Solo
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Mini Dance Solo
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Youth Dance Solo
1st Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
2nd Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical Solo

1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
2nd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
Tiny Pom

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance

Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
Mini Hip Hop

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance

Minl Pom

Lightning
Ultraviolet
Electric Eels
Tornadoes
Sigma

Vision

Penelope W.

Cara W.

Honey P.

Lienna C.

Harley S.
Dollie T.

Bailey
Maeve A.

Baby Bombshells
LEEDS Dynamite Ignite

Baby Bombshells Lyrical

Force hiphop
Leeds Dynamite Nitro

Force lyrical
LEEDS Dynamite Blast

87.39
86.67
86.64
83.43
81.68

90.34

43.57

51.43

45

42.86

55.71
48.57

66.43
60.71

50.5
46

41

52.5
59

52.5
44.5



1st Place Leeds Dynamite Dance

Youth Hip Hop

1st Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
2nd Place JNB Academy
3rd Place Entity-x cheer and dance

Youth Contemporry/Lyrical

1st Place JNB Academy

2nd Place Storm Elite

3rd Place Entity-x cheer and dance
Youth Jazz

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
Youth Pom

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
Grand Champs

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical Solo
Tsunami Allstar: Bailey

Junior / Senior / Open Dance Awards

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical Solo

1st Place Supernova

2nd Place Elite Dance & Cheer

3rd Place MK Elite

4th Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
5th Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
6th Place Supernova

Junior Dance Solo

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

2nd Place Supernova

3rd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
4th Place MK Elite

Senior Dance Solo

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

2nd Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
3rd Place Supernova

4th Place Supernova

3Degreez Allstarz
Open Dance Solo

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
2nd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
3rd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Junior Dance Duo
1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

LEEDS Dynamite Mini Bombs

Leeds Dynamite Ammo
Purple-Nova's
Xtra Fierce

Purple-Nova's
Aurora
Xcell

Xplosion jazz

Xplosion pom
Leeds Dynamite Explosion

Freya
Scarlet B.
Lauren A.
Lillie O.
Chloe
Leilani

Gracie-mae H.
Emily

Izabela S.
Amelie M.

Louis B.
Natalya C.
Lourdes
Deja

Rosie M.

Georgina S.

Maddi L.
Chelsea

Daisy-Rae J., Macy leigh M.

51.5

64.5
62.5
49.5

62.5
51
49

54

63
56.5

79.29
75.71
57.86
56.43
52.86
48.57

77.86
58.57
57.86

55

86.43
67.14
62.86
54.29
52.14

73.57

72.14
65

56.43



2nd Place The Cheer Circle
3rd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance

Open Dance Duo
1st Place TKT Cheerleading

2nd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Junior Hip Hop

1st Place Entity-x cheer and dance
2nd Place Elite Dance & Cheer
3rd Place JNB Academy

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Entity-x cheer and dance

2nd Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
3rd Place JNB Academy

4th Place 3Degreez Allstarz

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical Coed

1st Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
Junior Pom
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Senior Hip Hop
1st Place Entity-x cheer and dance

Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Storm Elite

2nd Place Entity-x cheer and dance

International Open Jazz
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

International Open Pom

1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer
2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
3rd Place Obsidian Cheer and Dance

International Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Elite Dance & Cheer

International Open Hip Hop

1st Place Entity-x cheer and dance
2nd Place Leeds Dynamite Dance
Grand Champs

Senior Dance Solo
Elite Dance & CI Louis B.

Junior Awards

Amelia M., Amba D.
Amelie F., Olivia M.

Leah S., Sophia H.
Molly M., Taylor M.

Apex
Detonate Hip hop
Amethyst

Xperior

DCA Diamonds
Amethyst
Gravity

Leeds Dynamite Uproar

Detonate

Flex

Halo
Xpertise

Ultimate Jazz

Ultimate Pom

Leeds Dynamite Detonate

Frontline

Ultimate Lyrical

Xhibit

Leeds Dynamite Bomb Squad

55
54.29

74.29
60

64.5
62.5
59.5

65.5
65
59.5
57

61

73.5

70.5

67.5
62.5

74

82
72.5
69.5

67.5

75
71



Junior Cheer Solo

1st Place MK Elite
2nd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
3rd Place MK Elite
4th Place MK Elite

Junior Cheer Duo
1st Place Pixies Cheer

Junior Stunt Group Level 1
1st Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality

2nd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Junior Stunt Group Level 2

1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading
2nd Place Capital Cheer
3rd Place Elite Dance & Cheer

Junior Stunt Group Level 3

Elyssa N.
Amber W.
Taurus C.
Mia W.

Savannah G., Ellie S.

Morganite
Aphrodites

Cthulhu
Galactic
Lady Electric

1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Megladon
Junior Prep Level 1

1st Place RLS Elite Nebula
2nd Place 3Degreez Allstarz Destiny
3rd Place Entity-x cheer and dance Xcellence
Junior Prep Level 2.1

1st Place Fireworks Cheerleading & Tumblin Luna

2nd Place Woyre Forest Cheerleading Violets
Junior Level 1

1st Place Storm Elite Cyclone
2nd Place Capital Cheer Fusion
3rd Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Stingrays
Junior Level 2

1st Place EMCA Fantasy
2nd Place Firecrackers cheerleading SN-22

3rd Place MKCA MKCA Onyx
4th Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Marlins
5th Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality DCA Pearl
Under 16 Level 1

1st Place MKCA MKCA Rogue
2nd Place Elite Dance & Cheer Reign

Under 16 Level 2
1st Place EMCA

Senior Level 5
1st Place EMCA

EMCA Gravity

Supersonic

67.86
63.57
61.43
45.71

54.29

60
47

62
55
51.7

60

86.38
85.69
80.36

88.43
68.95

88.32
77.67
77.3

91.6
87.57
87.03
86.34
78.29

89.03
87.62

91.86

77.44



GRAND CHAMPS
Under 16 Level 2
EMCA EMCA Gravity

Senior/Masters/Open Awards

Senior Cheer Solo
1st Place MK Elite

Open Cheer Solo

1st Place TKT Cheerleading

Senior Group Stunt Level 3

1st Place MK Elite

2nd Place Capital Cheer

3rd Place TKT Cheerleading

4th Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Senior Prep Level 1
1st Place The Cheer Circle
2nd Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality

Senior Level 1 X-Small

1st Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
2nd Place TKT Cheerleading

3rd Place JNB Academy

4th Place Twist Xtreme Revolution

5th Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Senior Level 1 Small/Medium

1st Place MK Elite
2nd Place Capital Cheer
3rd Place Firecrackers cheerleading

Senior Group Stunt Level 2

1st Place Capital Cheer

2nd Place Storm Elite

3rd Place 3Degreez Allstarz

4th Place Twist Extreme Revolution

Senior Group Stunt Coed Level 4
1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Open/Univ Group Stunt Level 1
1st Place 3Degreez Allstarz

Open/Univ Group Stunt Level 2
1st Place Solent Ravens

Open/Univ Group Stunt Level 3
1st Place Solent Ravens

Sophie M.

Sree N.

T. Cullum, M. Wright, R. White,
Eclipse
Sree N., Leah S., Sophie C., Alis
Calypso

Hex
DCA Amethyst

DCA Emeralds
Emeralds
Violetti
Lightning
Piranhas

Kappa
Ignite
Blaze

Cosmic

Georgia B., Lithasa O., Esme P.
Revolution

Thunder

Poseidon

Retro

Royals.

Rage

64.29

75.71

64
61
60
55

89.91
87.53

91.67
91.04
89.53
88.98
87.29

89.74
89.62
84.97

63
60.75
55
43

59.9

44.9

51

54



Senior Prep Level 2.1
1st Place Pixies Cheer
2nd Place Wyre Forest Cheerleading

Senior Level 2 X-Small

1st Place TKT Cheerleading
2nd Place Storm Elite
3rd Place 3Degreez Allstarz

Senior Level 2 Small/Medium

1st Place EMCA
2nd Place MKCA
3rd Place Supernova

Senior Level 3
1st Place EMCA
2nd Place TKT Cheerleading

Senior Level 3 Co-Ed
1st Place Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading

Senior Level 4
1st Place EMCA
Open Level 3 Non Tumbling

1st Place EMCA

Open Level 5 Co-Ed 4
1st Place EMCA

Open Level 6 Non-Tumble

EMCA
Masters Level 1
1st Place 3Degreez Allstarz
2nd Place Wyre Forest Cheerleading

University Level 1

1st Place Middlesex University
Grand Champs

Senior Level 2 Small/Medium

EMCA Magic

All Star Worlds Bids

Senior L1 XS DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
IOP Elite Dance & Cheer

Senior L1 S/M MK Elite

Morganite
UV-Supernova

Mintella
Tornado
Eclipse

Magic
MKCA Echo
Allstars

Sweet Ladies
Aventurine

Barracudas

Majesty

Scandal

C-Lebrities

Killer Queens

Dauntless
Oaks

Matrix

DCA Emeralds
Ultimate Pom
Kappa

89.11
88.33

88.92
86.3
83.41

93.31
88.4
57.8

90.05
88.16

88.51

87.75

75.25

87.75

85.88

86.39
80.3

80.8



