Winter Spectacular - Session 1 Tiny and Mini Awards

Tiny Cheer Solo 1st Place **Pixies Cheer** Isla W. 57.86 2nd Place **Pixies Cheer** Toby B. 48.57 **Tiny Cheer Solo** 1st Place **Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading** Amelie A. 55.71 2nd Place **Capital Cheer** Millie H. 52.86 3rd Place DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality Ava Rose t. 52.14 4th Place **Pixies Cheer** Ava L. 49.29 5th Place Elite Dance & Cheer Annabelle K. 42.14 6th Place Wyre Forest Cheerleading Aneya M. 38.57 **Pixies Cheer** 7th Place Katelyn E. 37.86 Tiny Tumble Duo 1st Place **MKCA** Amaze 44.29 MKCA Mini Tumble Duo 1st Place **Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading** Amelie & Isaac 61.43 **Tiny Novice Level 1 OUTSTANDING** Pixies Cheer Midget Gems OUTSTANDING Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Neon Turtles Glitter EXCELLENT **Capital Cheer Tiny Community Level 1** 1st Place **Capital Cheer** Dazzle 78.6 2nd Place Entity-x cheer and dance 70.52 **XPLORE Tiny Prep Level 1** 1st Place Firecrackers cheerleading Sky rockets 83.33 2nd Place **3Degreez Allstarz** Dewdropz 80.85 Tiny Level 1 1st Place EMCA Crazy Little Things 86.65 **Mini Novice Level 1 TKT** Cheerleading Munchkins EXCELLENT EXCELLENT **Pixies Cheer** Peridot EXCELLENT Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Manta Rays EXCELLENT Wyre Forest Cheerleading Snowdrops Mini Community Level 1 87.89 1st Place **Capital Cheer** Magic 2nd Place The Cheer Circle Charm 86.1 3rd Place **RLS Elite** 63.46 Polaris Mini Prep Level 1

1st Place	МКСА	MKCA Luna	89.11
2nd Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Dreamerz	84.67

3rd Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Opal	79.6
Mini Level 1 1st Place 2nd Place	EMCA Firecrackers cheerleading	Rock Red Mercury	88.78 86.56
Grand Champs Mini Prep Leve MKCA	l 1 MKCA Luna		
Youth Awards			
Youth Cheer So	lo		
1st Place	Supernova	Savannah L.	73.21
2nd Place	Pixies Cheer	Jorja L.	71.79
3rd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Georgie W.	70
4th Place	Pixies Cheer	Izzie N.	67.14
5th Place	Supernova	Arabella W.	61.43
6th Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Millie C.	60.71
7th Place	Pixies Cheer	Ophelia S.	58.86
Youth Cheer Du	10		
1st Place	Pixies Cheer	Freya W., Elsie-May B.	47.14
Youth Group St			
1st Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Royaltyz	45.9
2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Mermaids	43
Youth Commun	-		
1st Place	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	Roses	85.52
2nd Place	The Cheer Circle	Jinx	84.17
3rd Place	Capital Cheer	Charm	83.52
4th Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xcite	83.3
Youth Prep Lev			
1st Place	EMCA	Rhapsody	89.61
2nd Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Sapphires	87.31
3rd Place	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	Bluebells	84.78
4th Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Dragonz	84.11
5th Place	Fireworks Cheerleading & Tumblir	Rockets	83.85
6th Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Little Lightening	83.58
7th Place	Pixies Cheer	Quartz	82.45
Youth Prep Lev			
1st Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Evolution	85.93
Youth Level 1	5.464		00.07
1st Place	EMCA	Sunshine	92.85
2nd Place	Firecrackers cheerleading	Gold dust	91.57
3rd Place	Capital Cheer	Blaze	88.55
4th Place	TKT Cheerleading	Clovers	88.04
5th Place	МКСА	MKCA Nova	87.98

6th Place 7th Place 8th Place 9th Place 10th Place	Storm Elite JNB Academy Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Twist Xtreme Revolution MK Elite	Lightning Ultraviolet Electric Eels Tornadoes Sigma	87.39 86.67 86.64 83.43 81.68
Youth Level 2 1st Place	EMCA	Vision	90.34
Grand Champs Youth Level 1 EMCA	Sunshine		
Tiny / Mini / Yo	outh Dance Awards		
Tiny Contempo 1st Place	rary/Lyrical Solo Elite Dance & Cheer	Penelope W.	43.57
Tiny Pom Solo 1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Cara W.	51.43
Tiny Hip Hop S 1st Place	olo Elite Dance & Cheer	Honey P.	45
Mini Dance Sol	0		
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Lienna C.	42.86
Youth Dance So			
1st Place 2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance Elite Dance & Cheer	Harley S. Dollie T.	55.71 48.57
Youth Contemp	orary/Lyrical Solo		
1st Place 2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Bailey Maeve A.	66.43 60.71
Tiny Pom			
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Baby Bombshells	50.5
2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	LEEDS Dynamite Ignite	46
Tiny Contempo	rary/Lyrical		
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Baby Bombshells Lyrical	41
Mini Hip Hop			
1st Place 2nd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer Leeds Dynamite Dance	Force hiphop Leeds Dynamite Nitro	52.5 59
			60
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical1st PlaceElite Dance & CheerForce lyrical52.5			
2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	LEEDS Dynamite Blast	44.5
Minl Pom			

1st Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	LEEDS Dynamite Mini Bombs	51.5	
Youth Hip Hop				
1st Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	Leeds Dynamite Ammo	64.5	
2nd Place	JNB Academy	Purple-Nova's	62.5	
3rd Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xtra Fierce	49.5	
Youth Contemp	orry/Lyrical			
1st Place	JNB Academy	Purple-Nova's	62.5	
2nd Place	Storm Elite	Aurora	51	
3rd Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xcell	49	
Youth Jazz				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Xplosion jazz	54	
Youth Pom				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Xplosion pom	63	
2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	Leeds Dynamite Explosion	56.5	
Grand Champs				
Youth Contemporary/Lyrical Solo				
Tsunami Allstar: Bailey				
Junior / Senior / Open Dance Awards				

. . .

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical Solo					
1st Place	Supernova	Freya	79.29		
2nd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Scarlet B.	75.71		
3rd Place	MK Elite	Lauren A.	57.86		
4th Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	Lillie O.	56.43		
5th Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Chloe	52.86		
6th Place	Supernova	Leilani	48.57		
Junior Dance S	olo				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Gracie-mae H.	77.86		
2nd Place	Supernova	Emily	58.57		
3rd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Izabela S.	57.86		
4th Place	MK Elite	Amelie M.	55		
Senior Dance S	Senior Dance Solo				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Louis B.	86.43		
2nd Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	Natalya C.	67.14		
3rd Place	Supernova	Lourdes	62.86		
4th Place	Supernova	Deja	54.29		
	3Degreez Allstarz	Rosie M.	52.14		
Open Dance So					
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Georgina S.	73.57		
2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Maddi L.	72.14		
3rd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Chelsea	65		
Junior Dance Duo					
1st Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Daisy-Rae J., Macy leigh M.	56.43		

2nd Place 3rd Place	The Cheer Circle Leeds Dynamite Dance	Amelia M., Amba D. Amelie F., Olivia M.	55 54.29		
Open Dance D	uo				
1st Place	TKT Cheerleading	Leah S., Sophia H.	74.29		
2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Molly M., Taylor M.	60		
Junior Hip Hop					
1st Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Арех	64.5		
2nd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Detonate Hip hop	62.5		
3rd Place	JNB Academy	Amethyst	59.5		
Junior Contem	oorary/Lyrical				
1st Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xperior	65.5		
2nd Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Diamonds	65		
3rd Place	JNB Academy	Amethyst	59.5		
4th Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Gravity	57		
Junior Contem	oorary/Lyrical Coed				
1st Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	Leeds Dynamite Uproar	61		
Junior Pom					
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Detonate	73.5		
Senior Hip Hop)				
1st Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Flex	70.5		
Senior Contem	porary/Lyrical				
1st Place	Storm Elite	Halo	67.5		
2nd Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xpertise	62.5		
International O	pen Jazz				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Ultimate Jazz	74		
International O	pen Pom				
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Ultimate Pom	82		
2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	Leeds Dynamite Detonate	72.5		
3rd Place	Obsidian Cheer and Dance	Frontline	69.5		
International Contemporary/Lyrical					
1st Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Ultimate Lyrical	67.5		
International Open Hip Hop					
1st Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xhibit	75		
2nd Place	Leeds Dynamite Dance	Leeds Dynamite Bomb Squad	71		
Grand Champs	Grand Champs				
-	Senior Dance Solo				

Elite Dance & Ch Louis B.

Junior Awards

Junior Cheer Solo				
1st Place	MK Elite	Elyssa N.	67.86	
2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Amber W.	63.57	
3rd Place	MK Elite	Taurus C.	61.43	
4th Place	MK Elite	Mia W.	45.71	
Junior Cheer Du	IO Pixies Cheer	Severagh C. Ellis S	F 4 20	
1st Place	Pixies cheer	Savannah G., Ellie S.	54.29	
Junior Stunt Gr	oup Level 1			
1st Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	Morganite	60	
2nd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Aphrodites	47	
Junior Stunt Gr	oun Level 2			
1st Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Cthulhu	62	
2nd Place	Capital Cheer	Galactic	55	
3rd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Lady Electric	51.7	
Startace			51.7	
Junior Stunt Gr	oup Level 3			
1st Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Megladon	60	
Junior Prep Lev	al 1			
1st Place	RLS Elite	Nebula	86.38	
2nd Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Destiny	80.58 85.69	
3rd Place	Entity-x cheer and dance	Xcellence	80.36	
Sidifiace		Accirclice	00.50	
Junior Prep Lev	el 2.1			
1st Place	Fireworks Cheerleading & Tumblin	n Luna	88.43	
2nd Place	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	Violets	68.95	
Junior Level 1				
1st Place	Storm Elite	Cyclone	88.32	
2nd Place	Capital Cheer	Fusion	77.67	
3rd Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Stingrays	77.3	
Sidifiace	isunarii Aistais checheading	Stingrays	77.5	
Junior Level 2				
1st Place	EMCA	Fantasy	91.6	
2nd Place	Firecrackers cheerleading	SN-22	87.57	
3rd Place	МКСА	MKCA Onyx	87.03	
4th Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Marlins	86.34	
5th Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Pearl	78.29	
Under 16 Level	1			
1st Place	 MKCA	MKCA Rogue	89.03	
2nd Place	Elite Dance & Cheer	Reign	87.62	
Under 16 Level				
1st Place	EMCA	EMCA Gravity	91.86	
Senior Level 5				
1st Place	EMCA	Supersonic	77.44	

GRAND CHAMPS

Under 16 Level 2 EMCA EMCA Gravity

Senior/Masters/Open Awards

Senior Cheer Sc	Senior Cheer Solo				
1st Place	MK Elite	Sophie M.	64.29		
Open Cheer Sol	0				
1st Place	TKT Cheerleading	Sree N.	75.71		
Senior Group St	tunt Level 3				
1st Place	MK Elite	T. Cullum, M. Wright, R. White,	64		
2nd Place	Capital Cheer	Eclipse	61		
3rd Place	TKT Cheerleading	Sree N., Leah S., Sophie C., Alis	60		
4th Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Calypso	55		
Senior Prep Lev	el 1				
1st Place	The Cheer Circle	Hex	89.91		
2nd Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Amethyst	87.53		
Senior Level 1)	(-Small				
1st Place	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Emeralds	91.67		
2nd Place	TKT Cheerleading	Emeralds	91.04		
3rd Place	JNB Academy	Violetti	89.53		
4th Place	Twist Xtreme Revolution	Lightning	88.98		
5th Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Piranhas	87.29		
Senior Level 1 S	-	W alana	00 74		
1st Place	MK Elite	Карра	89.74		
2nd Place	Capital Cheer	Ignite	89.62		
3rd Place	Firecrackers cheerleading	Blaze	84.97		
Senior Group St	tunt Level 2				
1st Place	Capital Cheer	Cosmic	63		
2nd Place	Storm Elite	Georgia B., Lithasa O., Esme P.	60.75		
3rd Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Revolution	55		
4th Place	Twist Extreme Revolution	Thunder	43		
Senior Group St	unt Coed Level 4				
1st Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Poseidon	59.9		
Open/Univ Gro	up Stunt Level 1				
1st Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Retro	44.9		
Open/Univ Group Stunt Level 2					
1st Place	Solent Ravens	Royals.	51		
Open/Univ Group Stunt Level 3					
1st Place	Solent Ravens	Rage	54		

Senior Prep Lev			
1st Place	Pixies Cheer	Morganite	89.11
2nd Place	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	UV-Supernova	88.33
Senior Level 2)	K-Small		
1st Place	TKT Cheerleading	Mintella	88.92
2nd Place	Storm Elite	Tornado	86.3
3rd Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Eclipse	83.41
Senior Level 2 S	Small/Medium		
1st Place	EMCA	Magic	93.31
2nd Place	MKCA	MKCA Echo	88.4
3rd Place	Supernova	Allstars	57.8
Senior Level 3			
1st Place	EMCA	Sweet Ladies	90.05
2nd Place	TKT Cheerleading	Aventurine	88.16
Senior Level 3			00 54
1st Place	Tsunami Allstars Cheerleading	Barracudas	88.51
Senior Level 4			
1st Place	EMCA	Majesty	87.75
One 1 4 4 1 2 N	an Tanakian		
Open Level 3 N 1st Place	EMCA	Scandal	75.25
Istrace		Scandar	75.25
Open Level 5 Co	o-Ed 4		
1st Place	EMCA	C-Lebrities	87.75
	on Tumblo		
Open Level 6 N	EMCA	Killer Queens	85.88
			00.00
Masters Level 1	L		
1st Place	3Degreez Allstarz	Dauntless	86.39
2nd Place	Wyre Forest Cheerleading	Oaks	80.3
University Leve	51 1		
1st Place	Middlesex University	Matrix	80.8
	,		
Grand Champs			
Senior Level 2 S			
EMCA	Magic		
All Star World	ds Bids		
Senior L1 XS	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	DCA Emeralds	
IOP	Elite Dance & Cheer	Ultimate Pom	
Senior L1 S/M	MK Elite	Карра	